
 
 

2024-2025 PRICE LIST (Subject to Change) 

 

• All payments are to be made directly to WBCS. 

• Methods of Payment: 
o Annually – There is a 5% discount given on tuition only if the total tuition is paid in full before 

the first day of school. (For K3 & K4 only) 
o Bi-Annually – Payment for the first ½ of the total amount due tuition is paid before the first day 

of school.  Payment for the second ½ is due by January 31. (For K3 & K4 only) 
o Monthly – Tuition payments will be made on a monthly basis for 10 months, August – May.   

-The first monthly payment is due before a student may begin school.  

- Remaining payments are due on the 1st and no later than the 15th of each month following.   
-However, if a student withdraws early, all tuition that has been paid is non-refundable. 

o WBCS accepts cash, checks, money orders, and all major credit cards 

• A late fee of $20.00 is added to accounts over fifteen (15) days late. 

• Parents may be asked to remove their child(ren) from WBCS if their account is past due sixty (60) days 

 
ANNUAL TUITION/FEES: 

 
Grade Tuition  

Pre-School (K3-K4) $4170 (417.00) 

  

  

Financial Aid Package: 
*Financial Aid will be automatically applied if your child is not on the NC Opportunity Scholarship* 

 
 

DAY CARE: Opens at 7:00 a.m. and closes at 6:00 p.m. 
 

Rates First Child Second Child All Other Children 

Hourly Rate $10.00 $9.00 $8.00 

Weekly Rate $60.00 $55.00 $50.00 

 

• An overtime charge of $10.00 per hour will be assessed for students not picked up by 6:00 p.m. 

• These rates provide for before and after school day care during normal operating days. 

• Day care during school breaks (if applicable) charged a daily rate of $35.00. 
 

 

LUNCH PROGRAM PRICES: Includes meal, dessert, and drink  
 

Pre-K & Kindergarten Grades 1-5 Grades 6-12 

$4.00 $5.00 A-La-Carte*monthly menu 

 
 
7/8/2024 

Grade Tuition  

K5-12th  $7468 (748.80) 

Grade Tuition  

*K5-12th $3734 (373.40) 


